
WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY
LUNCH 11:30AM - 2:30PM | DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PMBISTRO MENU

Garlic Bread 				   8  
Add cheese +2

Loaded Garlic Bread			   12 
With cheese, bacon & 
sweet chilli sauce	

BBQ Spiced Wings 			   16 
1/2 kilo spicy chicken wings with 
housemade buffalo sauce

Bowl of Chips 			   8 
Load them up with 
cheese & bacon +4

Potato Wedges			   10 
Double coated, seasoned wedges 
with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

Duck Spring Rolls (4)		  14 
With sweet chilli dipping sauce

THE STAPLES

SALADS

ADD ONS

KIDS MEALS - $12 - INCLUDES AN ICE CREAM CUP!

STEAKS

TOPPERS 
Parmiagiana	 6 
Classic napoli tomato sauce,  
shaved leg ham & cheese

Outback	 6 
Caramelized onion, bacon, cheese, 
fried egg & smoky BBQ sauce

Avo Béarnaise	 6 
Fresh avocado smothered in  
smooth béarnaise sauce

The Stack	 7 
Mountain of potato wedges, onion 
rings & creamy pepper sauce

Garlic Prawns (4)	 8

Crumbed chicken breast 
with chips & salad
Upgrade to mash & veg

21

3

BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS  |  +2.5 GF BUN

Shamrock Beef Burger	 20 
Beef patty, tomato relish, 
caramelised onion, beetroot, 
cheese & lettuce on a milk bun

Koree Island Chicken Burger	 20 
Crumbed chicken breast, slaw, pickles  
& spicy mayo on a milk bun

Steak Sandwich	 22 
Scotch fillet sizzle steak, caramelised 
onion, tasty cheese, lettuce & 
tomato relish on sour dough

Bangers n Mash	 20 
Local sausages, mashed potato, 
gravy & green beans 

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)	 30 
Creamy mashed potato, steamed 
greens & dianne sauce.  
Add another cutlet +6

Pork Ribs	 34 
Sticky pork ribs, sesame seeds, 
chips & salad  
Add an extra pound of ribs +16

Lambs Fry	 20 
Lambs fry & bacon in gravy 
served on a bed of creamy 
mashed potato 

Lamb Shank	 34 
Served on a creamy bed of 
mashed potato with steamed 
greens & gravy

Honey Mustard Chicken	 29 
Creamy honey mustard chicken 
served with crispy bacon & a 
side of mashed potato

Slow Cooked Silverside	 29 
Served with mashed potato, 
vegetables & housemade white sauce 

Massaman Beef Curry	 28 
Slow cooked beef in an aromatic 
creamy curry sauce served with 
rice & naan bread

Fish n Chips	 19 
Beer battered flathead, tartare sauce, 
chips & salad

Crispy Skin Salmon	 34 
Served with a medley of roasted 
vegetables & brown butter sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari	 22 
Tender calamari pieces with tartare sauce, 
chips & salad

Caesar Salad	 18 
Cos lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon, 
parmesan cheese, egg & Caesar dressing

Add your choice of	  
Chicken (grilled or crumbed)	 6 
Salt & pepper calamari	 6 
Prawns	 6

Thai Beef Salad	 24 
Medium rare strips of grain fed rump, leafy 
salad, ginger sweet chili dressing, cashews, 
basil & crispy noodles

Steamed Vegetables	 6 
3 BBQ Spiced Chicken Wings	 6 
Side of Mashed Potato	 4

All of our grain fed steaks are cooked to your 
liking & served with chips & salad. 

250g Rump GF	 27 
300g Scotch Fillet GF	 34 
Add creamy garlic prawns	 8 
Upgrade to mash & veg	 3

Gravy 	 2 
Sauce	 3 
Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Garlic, Bernaise, 
Chipotle, Aioli

Chicken Popcorn 
with tomato sauce, chips & salad

Fish & Chips 
with tartare sauce & salad

Bolognaise 
Linguine with bolognaise & parmesan

Cheeseburger 
with tomato sauce & chips



Get in touch with our function coordinator 
to discuss your next get together, birthday 
or celebration!

www.beechwoodhotel.com.au

Hardy’s The Riddle Brut Reserve
Brown Brother’s Prosecco 200ml 
Moet French Champagne NV

South East Aus
Victoria 
France

7.5
-
-

-
-
-

28
9.5
120

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

7.5
7.5
8.5
9
8
9

10
10
12
12
11
12

28
28
34
35
32
35

South East Australia
South East Australia
Marlborough, NZ
Hunter Valley, NSW
Northwest Victoria
McLaren Vale, SA

WHITE WINE
Hardy’s The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc
Hardy’s The Riddle Chardonnay
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc
Amberly Secret Lane Sem Sav Blanc
Moonstruck Moscato
Tatachilla Admiral Pinot Grigio

ROSÉ
10

Glass
150ml

Glass
250ml

Bottle
750ml

13 38St Hallett Rose Barossa Valley, SA

7.5
7.5
9.5
10
-

10
10
12.5
13
-

28
28
36
35
42

RED WINE
Hardy’s The Riddle Shiraz
Hardy’s The Riddle Cabernet Merlot
Grant Burge Benchmark Cab Sav
Taku Pinot Noir
St Hallett Gamekeeper’s Shiraz

South East Australia
South East Australia
Barossa Valley, SA
South Is, NZ
Barossa Valley, SA

WINE LIST

Lambs Fry 
Lambs fry and bacon in gravy served 
on a bed of creamy mashed potato

Fish n Chips 
Beer battered flathead, tartare sauce, 
chips & salad

Salt & Pepper Calamari 
Tender calamari pieces with tartare 
sauce, chips & salad

Shamrock Beef Burger 
Beef patty, tomato relish, caramelised onion, 
beetroot, cheese & lettuce on a milk bun

Koree Island Chicken Burger 
Crumbed chicken breast, slaw, pickles  
& spicy mayo on a milk bun

5:30pm - 8:30pm | Dine in only

3:30pm - 5:30pm
Monday - Friday

$6 Schooners of tap beer and house wines

Wednesday to Friday 11:30am - 2:30pm

LUNCH 
SPECIALS

DID YOU KNOW WE HAVE 
A FUNCTION ROOM?

HAPPY HOURSEE SPECIALS BOARD 
FOR DESSERT

WED $15 PASTA NIGHT

THU $15 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips 
& salad

with chips 
& saladFRI $18 RUMP STEAK

NIGHTLY SPECIALS




