

# BISTRO MENU

## **WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY**

l IINCH 11:30AM - 2:30PM | DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PN

## **SOMETHING TO SHARE**

Garlic Bread Add cheese +2	8
Loaded Garlic Bread With cheese, bacon & sweet chilli sauce	12
BBQ Spiced Wings 1/2 kilo spicy chicken wings with housemade buffalo sauce	16
Bowl of Chips Load them up with cheese & bacon +4	8
Potato Wedges  Double coated, seasoned wedges with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	10
Duck Spring Rolls (4) With sweet chilli dipping sauce	14

THE STAPLES	
Bangers n Mash Local sausages, mashed potato, gravy & green beans	20
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2) Creamy mashed potato, steamed greens & dianne sauce. Add another cutlet +6	30
Pork Ribs Sticky pork ribs, sesame seeds, chips & salad Add an extra pound of ribs +16	34
Lambs Fry Lambs fry & bacon in gravy served on a bed of creamy mashed potato	20
Lamb Shank Served on a creamy bed of mashed potato with steamed greens & gravy	34
Honey Mustard Chicken Creamy honey mustard chicken served with crispy bacon & a side of mashed potato	29
Slow Cooked Silverside Served with mashed potato, vegetables & housemade white sauce	29
Massaman Beef Curry Slow cooked beef in an aromatic	28

creamy curry sauce served with

rice & naan bread

## FROM THE SEA

Fish n Chips Beer battered flathead, tartare sauce, chips & salad	19
Crispy Skin Salmon Served with a medley of roasted vegetables & brown butter sauce	34
Salt & Pepper Calamari Tender calamari pieces with tartare sauce, chips & salad	22

## **STEAKS**

All of our grain fed steaks are cooked to your
liking & served with chips & salad.

250g Rump GF	27
300g Scotch Fillet GF	34
Add creamy garlic prawns	8
Upgrade to mash & veg	3

## **SAUCES**

Gravy	2
Sauce	3
Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Garlic,	Bernaise,
Chipotle, Aioli	

## **SALADS**

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, garlic croutons, bacon, parmesan cheese, egg & Caesar dre	ssing
Add your choice of Chicken (grilled or crumbed) Salt & pepper calamari Prawns	6 6 6
Thai Beef Salad	24

Medium rare strips of grain fed rump, leafy salad, ginger sweet chili dressing, cashews, basil & crispy noodles

## **CHICKEN SCHNITZEL**

Crumbed chicken breast with chips & salad	21
Upgrade to mash & veg	3
TOPPERS	
Parmiagiana Classic napoli tomato sauce, shaved leg ham & cheese	6
Outback Caramelized onion, bacon, cheese, fried egg & smoky BBQ sauce	6
Avo Béarnaise Fresh avocado smothered in smooth béarnaise sauce	6
The Stack Mountain of potato wedges, onion rings & creamy pepper sauce	7
Garlic Prawns (4)	8

## BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS | +2.5 GF BUN

Shamrock Beef Burger Beef patty, tomato relish, caramelised onion, beetroot, cheese & lettuce on a milk bun	20
Koree Island Chicken Burger Crumbed chicken breast, slaw, pickles & spicy mayo on a milk bun	20
Steak Sandwich Scotch fillet sizzle steak, caramelised onion, tasty cheese, lettuce & tomato relish on sour dough	22 I

## ADD ONS

Steamed Vegetables	6
3 BBQ Spiced Chicken Wings	6
Side of Mashed Potato	4

## KIDS MEALS - \$12 - INCLUDES AN ICE CREAM CUP!

18

Chicken Popcorn
with tomato sauce, chips & salad
Fish & Chips

Fish & Chips
with tartare sauce & salad

Bolognaise

Linguine with bolognaise & parmesan

Cheeseburger with tomato sauce & chips

## LUNCH **SPECIALS**



Wednesday to Friday 11:30am - 2:30pm

### Lambs Fry

Lambs fry and bacon in gravy served on a bed of creamy mashed potato

## Fish n Chips

Beer battered flathead, tartare sauce, chips & salad

### Salt & Pepper Calamari

Tender calamari pieces with tartare sauce, chips & salad

#### Shamrock Beef Burger

Beef patty, tomato relish, caramelised onion, beetroot, cheese & lettuce on a milk bun

#### Koree Island Chicken Burger

Crumbed chicken breast, slaw, pickles & spicy mayo on a milk bun

	וט			
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		Glass 150ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
Hardy's The Riddle Brut Reserve	South East Aus	7.5	-	28
Brown Brother's Prosecco 200ml	Victoria	-	-	9.5
Moet French Champagne NV	France	-	-	120
WHITE WINE				
Hardy's The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc	South East Australia	7.5	10	28
Hardy's The Riddle Chardonnay	South East Australia	7.5	10	28
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	8.5	12	34
Amberly Secret Lane Sem Sav Blanc	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	12	35
Moonstruck Moscato	Northwest Victoria	8	11	32
Tatachilla Admiral Pinot Grigio	McLaren Vale, SA	9	12	35
ROSÉ				
St Hallett Rose	Barossa Valley, SA	10	13	38
RED WINE				
Hardy's The Riddle Shiraz	South East Australia	7.5	10	28
Hardy's The Riddle Cabernet Merlot	South East Australia	7.5	10	28
Grant Burge Benchmark Cab Sav	Barossa Valley, SA	9.5	12.5	36



## **DID YOU KNOW WE HAVE A FUNCTION ROOM?**

Get in touch with our function coordinator to discuss your next get together, birthday or celebration!

www.beechwoodhotel.com.au





South Is, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA

10

35

42



5:30pm - 8:30pm | Dine in only

WED **\$15 PASTA NIGHT** 

Taku Pinot Noir

St Hallett Gamekeeper's Shiraz

\$15 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips & salad THU

\$18 RUMP STEAK With chips & salad FRI

